



Kindergarten – 8th Grade

	Tuition	Tech Fee	Registration Fee
Standard Rate	\$6980	\$125 (Gr. K-4) \$225 (Gr. 5-8)	\$100 New Family \$50 Current Family
Parishioner Rate	\$5450	\$125 (Gr. K-4) \$225 (Gr. 5-8)	\$100 New Family \$50 Current Family

*Please ask about our multi-student discount if you plan to enroll more than two students!

Fundraising: \$300/per student, per year

Kids Club After School Care: 2:10-5:45pm (Rates determined before the beginning of the school year.)

faithful 🕂 beginnings

at Sacred Heart Catholic School

Faithful Beginnings Preschool Program

All Day Pre-K Rates:

Full day, 5 days Full day, 4 days Full day, 3 days	7:20am-2:10pm 7:20am-2:10pm 7:20am-2:10pm	\$715/month \$615/month \$515/month	Drop off: 7:15-7:30am. Class begins at 7:30am.
Half-Day Pre-K I 4-5yr. Pre-K (M,W,F)		\$3,330/yr.	7:30am-11:15am
3 yr. Pre-K (T,TH)	\$250/mo.	\$2,250/yr.	9:00am-11:30am

Pre-K Family Registration Fee: \$100/student